Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Establishment

Waste Contracts

Waste Contracts

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Training and Development
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings

Training and Development
Information and Communications
Technology

Employee - Recruitment, Training and
Fees

Month:

Payment Date
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
22/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018

29/01/2018

February
2018

Transaction

Number Amount Type
2-72000221 £67.45 REVENUE
2-19363589 £85.00 REVENUE
2-54715409 £126.30 REVENUE
2-00534585 £60.00 REVENUE
2-98865667 £130.00 REVENUE
2-31128656 £160.43 REVENUE
2-620-79666 £106.70 REVENUE
2-58292879 £10.00 REVENUE
2-00220172 £143.00 REVENUE

Supplier Name

Virgin Trains

Imperial Londin Hotels
Virgin Trains
Newground

Yarm Guest House
Letsrecycle.com
Virgin Trains

THREE - phone top up

Premier Inn



