February 2018

Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

Month: 2018

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area			Transaction		
Categorisation Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amoun	t Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	11/01/2018	2-72000221	£67.45 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	11/01/2018	2-19363589	£85.00 REVENUE	Imperial Londin Hotels
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	16/01/2018	2-54715409	£126.30 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development	22/01/2018	2-00534585	£60.00 REVENUE	Newground
Waste Disposal Waste Contracts	Professional Meetings	24/01/2018	2-98865667	£130.00 REVENUE	Yarm Guest House
Waste Disposal Waste Contracts	Professional Meetings	29/01/2018	2-31128656	£160.43 REVENUE	Letsrecycle.com
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development Information and Communications	29/01/2018	2-620-79666	£106.70 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology Employee - Recruitment, Training and	29/01/2018	2-58292879	£10.00 REVENUE	THREE - phone top up
Waste Disposal Establishment	Fees	29/01/2018	2-00220172	£143.00 REVENUE	Premier Inn